

Question:

Can an insurance agency quote pieces of the insurance, or does it all have to be quoted to be evaluated?

Answer:

Community Action, Inc. will evaluate each agency for each insurance coverage piece they prepare in their proposal.

Question:

Can you provide the estimated number of meals served out of the Clarion location and is the food boxed or bagged?

Answer:

It is donated can goods and box food that is given to residents of Clarion County, they are not prepared meals. We served approximately 264 families with bagged food.

Question:

Is the food delivered or do they come into the building?

Answer:

They come in the building. It is not delivered to the family.